FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 2 May 2021 &t 6:56 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Northam - Sunday, 2 May 2021

6:55 PM - SKY RACING.TV PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP HEAT (1300m)
01 Super Ex 2/1: 20 4 6 Sep '17 27L 62.0 59.0 60.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
-1.2

Form BLP
Score
8.8 4

Value

52

Emerg Trainer
Factor

2.8 Fernie

Jockey

Rawiller

Ag

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Sha Tin - Sunday, 2 May 2021

7:45PM - Inch Arran Hep (C3) (1400m)
09 Kas Farasi 2/1: 29 4 2 Dec'l7  0.1L
04 Apache Pass 2/11: 7 5 3 Aug '19 0.5L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
535 555
55.0 56.0
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Wt
Now

55.5
59.0

Fred
Factor

32
44

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score

9.2 5
124 7

Value

Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor
72 Yip Moreira

94 OSullivan Bentley

Ag

6G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Greyville - Sunday, 2 May 2021

8:35PM - Independent On Saturday Sports And Racing Maiden Plate (2625m)
02 Mount Athos 7/1:3 2 6 Nov '13 8.8L 60.0 60.0 1320 64.7 727 70 66.7 Tarry Hewitson 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Salisbury - Sunday, 2 May 2021

10:30 PM - AJN Steelstock *Success Breeds Success Novice Stakes (1533m)
03 Emanate 5/2:1 8 7 Mar21 12.2L 58.0 58.0 126.0 65.1 1 801 72 73.1 Mulholland Keniry 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Sligo - Sunday, 2 May 2021

11:15 PM - Irish Stallion Farms EBF Median Auction (C & G) Maiden (Plus 10) (2342m)
08 War Thunder 4/2:3 7 13 Aug'l6 28.2L 60.0 60.0 133.0 85.0 1050 97 92.0 Ryan Crosse 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Hamilton - Sunday, 2 May 2021

11:40 PM - MansionBet Beaten By A Head Buttonhook Handicap (2876m)
06 Notation 7/3:12 7 2 Sep '19 0.2L 55.0 55.0
05 Great Esteem 22/8:7 9 3 Mar'l7  42L 600  60.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor

131.0 59.3
132.0 60.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

68.3
722

BLP

61
63

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

66.3 Johnston
69.2 Watson

Jockey

Stammers
McNamara

Ag

4F
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Greyville - Monday, 3 May 2021

12:05 AM - Independent Football On Saturday Mr 78 Handicap (1531m)
02 Transonic 6/2: 23 2 6 Nov '12 22L 53.0 54.0
05 Drunken Sailor 15/4: 24 5 9 Apr'l2  52L 570 590
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Wt Fred
Now Factor

129.0 62.1
133.0 65.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

70.1
79.9

BLP

68
74

Value

Emerg
Factor

64.1
70.9

Trainer

Bosch
Govender

Jockey

Lerena
Khumalo

Ag

5G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Salisbury - Monday, 3 May 2021

1:20 AM - AJN Steelstock 'Kentford Newmarket' Handicap (Female Amateur Jockeys) (1533m)
01 Lucky Louie 1/1: 39 4 2 Nov '16 22L 59.0 580 150.0 722 782 74 76.2 Ted Jordan 8G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

I pswich - Monday, 3 May 2021

12:42 PM - FOR THE WORKERS QTIS Two-Year-Old FilliesMaiden Handicap (1100m)

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

7.0L 57.0 57.0
56.0

03 Easy Rocker 1/1:0 2 Jan '11
3:12PM - PERMANENT JOBSBENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1680m)
06 Wolf Moon 3/2:5 3 3 Apr 21
11 Ipso Nem Felek 2/1:35 8 1 Nov '19
09 City Smart 2/1: 17 12 10 Apr 20

51L 55.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

59.0
55.5
57.0

Fred
Factor

8.6
-0.4
82

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

20

14.6
8.6
30.2

BLP

11

18

Value

10.0

9.4

Emerg
Factor

20

11.6
7.6
20.2

Trainer

Duff

Healey
Holcombe
Heathcote

Jockey

Cowan

Orman
Cormack
Fradd

Ag

2F

3G
56
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Taree- Monday, 3 May 2021

2:45PM - KENNARDSHIRE TAREE BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1412m)
04 Achi Baba 2/1: 50 6 7 Dec '16 84L 60.5 59.0 60.0 6.8 198 13 12.8 Marshall Rolls 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Kyneton - Monday, 3 May 2021

4:30 PM - Prendergast Earthmoving BM 58 Handicap (1200m)
03 Fortune Follows 2/1:17 1 1 Apr 20 59.0 63.0 3.1 12 151 4 141 Caboche  Lynch 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Gunnedah - Monday, 3 May 2021

4:55 PM - MANNION DRILLING GUNNEDAH CUP SUNDAY 30TH MAY BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1000m)
03 Pocket Pistol 2/1: 14 5 3 Nov '18 0.5L 585 58.0 60.0 13 9.3 4 6.3 Schmetzer Hutchings 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Curragh - Monday, 3 May 2021

11:35 PM - Coolmore Sottsass | rish EBF M oor esbridge Stakes (Group 2) (2200m)
01 Twilight Payment 8/1: 31 3 1 Nov '20 55.0 134.0 61.4 6 654 62 64.4 O'Brien Heffernan  8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Bath - Monday, 3 May 2021

11:46 PM - Blackmor e Development Handicap (2237m)
05 UncleDick V1.7 6 3 Jul 20 25L 57.0 59.0 126.0 57.7 9 66.7 60 63.7 Houghton  Bishop 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Curragh - Tuesday, 4 May 2021

1:20 AM - Dick McCormick Irish EBF Tetrarch Stakes (Listed) (1540m)

03 Federa 21/10: 1 9 1 Jun '17 60.0
2:25 AM - Sentinel Ireland Handicap (45-75) (1320m)
10 War Hero 1/1:51 18 7 Apr'17 50L 60.0

Last Carried Win

Wt

59.0
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Wt
Now

131.0

135.0

Fred
Factor

62.5

Months
Idle

Form
Score

65.2

875

BLP

56

69

Value

Emerg
Factor

Trainer

O'Brien

McGuinnes MacRedmo

S

Jockey

McDonogh

nd

Ag

3C

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Windsor - Tuesday, 4 May 2021

2:21 AM - Watch Free Race Replays On attheraces.com Handicap (2519m)
07 InThe Genes 2/1: 6 3 6 Jul '16 38L 51.0 61.0 127.0 70.6 796 76 73.6 Dunlop Murphy 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Warrnambool - Tuesday, 4 May 2021

11:20 AM - Welcome Back to the 'Bool Maiden Hurdle (3200m)

12 Aloft 13/5: 37 6 9 Mar'18 111L
12:40 PM - George Taylor Memorial Maiden Hurdle (3200m)
08 Mawaany Machine 2/1: 34 3 3 Jun '19 25L
2:20 PM - 3YB FM Scotty Stewart Brierly Steeplechase (3450m)
04 Lucques 9/5: 72 12 2 Jul '19 0.8L
2:55 PM - Mercedes-Benz BM 78 Handicap (2350m)
05 Budd Fox 4/2: 29 4 1 Jun 20
01 Heart Of Puissance ~ 5/1: 10 6 5 Nov'19  10L
07 Thunder Cloud 2/1: 36 7 3 Feb'19 2.0L
02 Naval Warfare 18/10: 51 12 10 Feb'20 74L
3:30 PM - Magic Millions National Sale Handicap (1700m)
01 Night'sWatch 22/8: 42 1 12 Mar'20 135L
03 Bedford 6/3: 28 2 9 Jul '20 7.8L
10 Dogmatic 5/2: 23 3 4 Feb '20 24L
15 Patch Adams 3/1: 77 5 9 Oct '15 7.6L
02 Guizot 13/6: 64 6 6 Mar 20 39L
07 Chantrea 11/6: 10 9 3 Jan 21 0.8L
04 Andrea Mantegna 13/5: 52 10 8 Nov '20 29L
05 Farooq 9/6: 25 13 6 Mar 21 120
06 Tavirun 8/4: 27 15 11 Jul'19 4.3L
4:00 PM - Choices Flooring By Swintons BM 70 Handicap (1200m)
07 Garvoc 2/1:11 4 3 Apr'20  30L
08 LaVina 2/1:8 9 1 Apr 20
09 Ruler By Choice 2/1: 12 10 10 Aug 20 4.6L
01 Condo's Express 11/4: 18 12 9 Oct '19 7.3L
11 ThisKid Rocks 3/2: 56 13 9 May'19 57L
4:30 PM - Carlton Draught BM 64 Handicap (1100m)
02 Moor Wanted 2/1: 43 9 5 Dec'18  24L
13 Vancity Gem 4/2: 4 10 8 Oct '20 421

Carried
Wt

60.0

55.0

68.0

69.5
54.0
61.0

575
56.0
60.0
54.0
55.0
58.0

59.5

58.0
61.5

57.0

59.5

59.0

58.5
55.0

61.5
56.0

Win

55.5

69.0

60.0
60.0

54.0
56.0
59.5
54.0
575
56.0

56.0

58.0

56.0

59.5

61.5
60.5

61.5
56.0
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Wt
Now

69.5

69.5

65.0

57.0
60.0
57.0
59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

62.0
58.0

61.0
58.0

Fred Months

Factor

15.0

16.1

-9.7
10.3
-1.9
15.9

14.3
10.9

7.6
10.1
-3.0
-1.0

-15

38

5.0

124
12.3

20
57

Idle

10

12

12

Form BLP
Score
300 23
221 19
13.2 1
-47 -8
213 15
8.1 1
379 25
273 26
219 19
4.3 1
216 16
221 16
9.0 0
17.0 6
218 8
245 9
10.8 6
9.6 0
250 14
334 21
343 21
16.0 7
237 13

Value

8.8

187

8.9

8.7

10.0

3.0

0.5

9.4

Emerg
Factor

19.1
11.2

-5.7
16.3

51
279

15.3
12.9
12.6
16.1

6.0

9.0
158
135

7.8

8.6
24.4
253

110
15.7

Trainer

Musgrove

Eustace

Musgrove

Dwyer
Eustace
Raymond
Smith

Bobbin
Freedman
Laming
Purcell
Purcell
Smith

Bobhin

Murphy
Y oung

(Jnr)
Smith
McEvoy

Laming
O'Loughlin

Chow
McEvoy

Jockey

McCarthy

Pateman

Lynch

Thornton
Allen
Lane
Oliver

Allen
Allen
Holland
Price
Moor
Oliver

Coffey

Opperman
Stockdale

Spain
Oliver

Allen

Richards
Opperman

Richards
Allen

Ag

G

8G

9G

5G
4H
7G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Hawkesbury - Tuesday, 4 May 2021

2:45PM - INDEPENDENT LIQUOR GROUP CLASS1 & MAIDEN PLATE (1800m)
06 Atonement 11/3:6 9 9 Jan'21 8.0L 53.0 530 555 9.9 4 279 18 18.9 Smith Rawiller 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Ruakaka - Wednesday, 5 May 2021

2:33 PM - Bream Bay Raceday 19/6 M dn (1600m)
01 Abu Dhabi 4/2: 4 4 Mar '16 6.5L 56.5 58.0 -36.2 -282 -32 422 -32.2 Clotworthy
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